An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−ETP1005 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            1/3
●FEATURE
1. High current capacity
2. Large terminal surface for good PCB bonding
●Applications
1. DC-DC converter or LCD TV
2. Digital Camera, Portable CDR-W and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=10.00±0.40m/m ; B=9.00±0.40m/m ; C=5.40±0.40m/m
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) Marking DCR(ΩMax) IDC(A)(Max)
ETP1005-100□ 10 100 0.06 2.60
ETP1005-120□ 12 120 0.07 2.45
ETP1005-150□ 15 150 0.08 2.27
ETP1005-180□ 18 180 0.09 2.15
ETP1005-220□ 22 220 0.10 1.95
ETP1005-270□ 27 270 0.11 1.76
ETP1005-330□ 33 330 0.12 1.50
ETP1005-390□ 39 390 0.14 1.37
ETP1005-470□ 47 470 0.17 1.28
ETP1005-560□ 56 560 0.19 1.17
ETP1005-680□ 68 680 0.22 1.11
ETP1005-820□ 82 820 0.25 1.00
ETP1005-101□ 100 101 0.35 0.97
ETP1005-121□ 120 121 0.40 0.89
ETP1005-151□ 150 151 0.47 0.78
ETP1005-181□ 180 181 0.63 0.72
ETP1005-221□ 220 221 0.73 0.66
ETP1005-331□ 330 331 1.15 0.52
 1
0
.0
0
R
E
F
2
.5
0
R
E
F
9.50REF
B C
A
XXX
Marking Inductance
An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−ETP1005 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            2/3
Part Number L(uH) Marking DCR(ΩMax) IDC(A)(Max)
ETP1005-471□ 470 471 1.48 0.42
ETP1005-681□ 680 681 2.25 0.28
ETP1005-821□ 820 821 2.55 0.24
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : 10uH~82uHat 2.52MHz ; 100uH~820uH at 1KHz
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. IDC : △L/L≦10%
(This indicates the value of current when the inductances is 10% lower than its initial